2017 LETTER OF AGREEMENTS 
POINTS OF CONTACT

Director of Contracts 		Matt J. Brimm
					Matt.J.Brimm@tn.gov 				
(615) 837-5050

LOA Coordinator		Janie Hadley
					Janie.Hadley@tn.gov 					
(615) 313-4930

East Tennessee 		Elonzo Reyes
Elonzo.Reyes@tn.gov 
(423) 634-6703

Middle Tennessee		Cindy Murdock
					Cindy.Murdock@tn.gov 
(931) 380-5219
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West Tennessee		Annyce Luckett
Annyce.Luckett@tn.gov
(901) 528-5292

Supported Employment	Ruth Brock
Program Supervisor		ruth.brock@tn.gov
					(865) 594-4077

